1/15/2011

gid LastName

400 JENKIN

406 BERRY

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($53.09)

($53.09)

Drawer Report LR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($237.09) ($4.00)
($237.09) ($4.00)

#Paids/'Void

19

19

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$188.00 $184.00

$188.00 $184.00

$0.00

$0.00

40

40



